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Reserved

Seq Total Activity for First Year Year of CIV\FTE Est Ann Cost Year of

No. Agy_Bur Abbreviation State City Country FTEs Fct Code Status Reason Future Use On Inventory Cost Compare Savings Comp Savings MEO Review

1 352-00 OCPA VA MCLEAN US 1 T806 C B 2001

2 352-00 OCPA VA MCLEAN US 3 T807 C B 2001

3 350-00 OCPA VA MCLEAN US 1 T820 I 2001

4 352-00 OCPA VA MCLEAN US 3 Y515 I 2001

5 352-00 OCPA VA MCLEAN US 1 Y610 I 2001

6 352-00 OCIO VA MCLEAN US 2 G103 C B 2000

7 352-00 OCIO VA MCLEAN US 1 G104 C B 2000

8 352-00 OCIO VA MCLEAN US 1 G104 I 2000

9 352-00 OCIO VA MCLEAN US 2 T820 I 1999

10 352-00 OCIO VA MCLEAN US 4 W100 I 2001

11 352-00 OCIO VA MCLEAN US 2 W310 C B 2001

12 352-00 OCIO VA MCLEAN US 2 W410 I 2001

13 352-00 OCIO VA MCLEAN US 5 W826 I 1999

14 352-00 OCIO VA MCLEAN US 1 W827 I 1999

15 352-00 OCIO VA MCLEAN US 4 W829 I 2000

16 352-00 OCIO VA MCLEAN US 3 W999 I 1999

17 352-00 OCAO VA MCLEAN US 1 Y105 I 2001

18 352-00 OCAO VA MCLEAN US 1 B401 I 2000

19 352-00 OCAO VA MCLEAN US 1 B700 I 2000

20 352-00 OCAO VA MCLEAN US 3 B700 C B 2000

21 352-00 OCAO VA MCLEAN US 1 B710 I 2001

22 352-00 OCAO VA MCLEAN US 1 C310 I 2000

23 352-00 OCAO VA MCLEAN US 1 F200 I 2000

24 352-00 OCAO VA MCLEAN US 1 F310 I 2001

25 352-00 OCAO VA MCLEAN US 1 T820 I 2001

26 352-00 OCAO VA MCLEAN US 3 Y899 C B 2001

27 352-00 OCAO VA MCLEAN US 1 F400 I 2000

28 352-00 OE VA MCLEAN US 5 T820 I 1999

29 352-00 OE VA MCLEAN US 5 Y105 I 2001

30 352-00 OE VA MCLEAN US 40 D102 I 2001

31 352-00 OE MN BLOOMINGTON US 1 Y105 I 2001

32 352-00 OE MN BLOOMINGTON US 2 T820 I 1999

33 352-00 OE MN BLOOMINGTON US 25 D102 I 2001

34 352-00 OE TX DALLAS US 1 Y105 I 2001

35 352-00 OE TX DALLAS US 2 T820 I 1999

36 352-00 OE TX DALLAS US 23 D102 I 2001

37 352-00 OE CO DENVER US 1 Y105 I 2001

38 352-00 OE CO DENVER US 2 T820 I 1999

39 352-00 OE CO DENVER US 25 D102 I 2001

40 352-00 OE CA SACRAMENTO US 1 Y105 I 2001

41 352-00 OE CA SACRAMENTO US 2 T820 I 1999

42 352-00 OE CA SACRAMENTO US 18 D102 I 2001

43 352-00 OSMO VA MCLEAN US 1 Y105 I 2001

44 352-00 OSMO VA MCLEAN US 1 T820 I 2001

45 352-00 OSMO VA MCLEAN US 1 C401 I

46 352-00 OPA VA MCLEAN US 10 D100 I 2001

47 352-00 OPA VA MCLEAN US 3 D101 I 2001

48 352-00 OPA VA MCLEAN US 1 D101 C B 2001

49 352-00 OPA VA MCLEAN US 3 D200 I 2002

50 352-00 OPA VA MCLEAN US 1 D702 I 2001

51 352-00 OPA VA MCLEAN US 1 D702 C B 2001

52 352-00 OPA VA MCLEAN US 1 T820 I 2002

53 352-00 OPA VA MCLEAN US 2 T820 C B 1999

54 352-00 OPA VA MCLEAN US 2 T821 I 2001

55 352-00 OPA VA MCLEAN US 4 T821 C B 1999

56 352-00 OPA VA MCLEAN US 2 Y105 I 2001

57 352-00 OCFO VA MCLEAN US 1 C100 I 2001

58 352-00 OCFO VA MCLEAN US 1 C110 I 2001

59 352-00 OCFO VA MCLEAN US 1 C200 I 2002

60 352-00 OCFO VA MCLEAN US 5 C315 I 1999

61 352-00 OCFO VA MCLEAN US 2 C400 I 2001

62 352-00 OCFO VA MCLEAN US 3 C813 C B 1999

63 352-00 OIG VA MCLEAN US 1 I100 I 2001

64 352-00 OIG VA MCLEAN US 1 I105 I 2002

65 352-00 OIG VA MCLEAN US 1 I410 I 2001

66 352-00 OIG VA MCLEAN US 2 I440 I 2001

67 352-00 OGC VA MCLEAN US 7 Y400 I 2002

68 352-00 OGC VA MCLEAN US 1 Y401 I 2001

69 352-00 OGC VA MCLEAN US 6 Y405 I 2002

70 352-00 OGC VA MCLEAN US 3 Y415 I 2001

71 352-00 OCEO VA MCLEAN US 1 B501 I

72 352-00 OCEO VA MCLEAN US 1 B501 I 2002

73 352-00 OB VA MCLEAN US 3 Y810 I 2001

74 352-00 OB VA MCLEAN US 3 Y105 I 2001

75 352-00 OB VA MCLEAN US 3 Y105 I 2001

76 352-00 Sec. To Board VA MCLEAN US 1 D100 I 2001

77 352-00 Sec. To Board VA MCLEAN US 1 Y105 I 2001

78 352-00 COO VA MCLEAN US 1 T820 I 2001

79 352-00 COO VA MCLEAN US 2 Y105 I 2001

80 352-00 COO VA MCLEAN US 1 Y105 I 2001

81 352-00 OCLA VA MCLEAN US 1 T820 I 2001

82 352-00 OCLA VA MCLEAN US 1 Y610 I

83 352-00 OCLA VA MCLEAN US 1 Y620 I
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Agy_Bur Org Unit Last Name First Name Prefix Suffix Email Phone
352-00 OCPA Quinn Christine Ms. quinnc@fca.gov (703) 883-4108
352-00 OCIO Valcour Doug Mr. valcourd@fca.gov (703) 883-4418
352-00 OCAO Shebest Philip Mr. shebestp@fca.gov (703) 883-4135
352-00 OE - McLean, VA Holland Thomas Mr. hollandt@fca.gov (703) 883-4403
352-00 OE - Bloom. MN Slipek Chester Mr. slipekc@fca.gov (952) 854-7151
352-00 OE - Dallas, TX Wilhite Sharon Ms. wilhites@fca.gov (972) 869-0550
352-00 OE - Denver, CO Weisz Steven Mr. weiszs@fca.gov (303) 696-9737
352-00 OE - Sac., CA Kuhler David Mr. kuhlerd@fca.gov (916) 648-1118
352-00 OSMO McKenzie Thomas Mr. McKenzie@fca.gov (703) 883-4277
352-00 OPA Jacob Andrew Mr. Jacoba@fca.gov (703) 883-4356
352-00 OCFO Erwin W.B. Mr. erwinw@fca.gov (703) 883-4099
352-00 OIG Smith Stephen Mr. smiths@fca.gov (703) 883-4238
352-00 OGC Buffon Kathleen Mrs. buffonk@fca.gov (703) 883-4061
352-00 OCEO Burr Joy Mrs. burrj@fca.gov (703) 883-4010
352-00 OB Burr Joy Mrs. burrj@fca.gov (703) 883-4010
352-00 Sec. To Board Brinkley Jeanette Mrs. brinkleyj@fca.gov (703) 883-4009
352-00 COO Macias Cheryl Mrs. maciasc@fca.gov (703) 883-4400
352-00 OCLA DeCell Hal Mr. decellh@fca.gov (703) 883-4051

03fair_spreadsheet.xls6. Contact Page 1 of 1 8/13/2003


